
1.40 and LOWER 

are in danger of 

failing! 

You must attend 

SWAT on Monday! 

Standards Based Grading Grade Conversion Chart 
 

My Score         Letter Grade           

4 (Perfection!) A 

3.75-3.99 A 

3.50-3.74 A- 

3.25-3.49 B+ 

3.00-3.24 B 

2.67-2.99 B- 

2.34-2.66 C+ 

2.00-2.33 C 

1.80-1.99 C- 

1.60-1.79 D+ 

1.30-1.59 D 

1.00-1.29 D- 

NTY-0.99 F  

 
*In Parent Portal, the number entered will reflect the letter grade assigned here.  However, only the 

letter grade should be considered since the score may fall anywhere in the range for that letter grade. 

 

*The letter grade is the only thing that truly matters.  On transcripts and GPA, an A is an A whether it’s a 

95% or a 99.99%.   


