Standards Based Grading Grade Conversion Chart

My Score	Letter Grade	
4 (Perfection!)	Α	
3.75-3.99	Α	
3.50-3.74	Α-	
3.25-3.49	B+	
3.00-3.24	В	
2.67-2.99	В-	
2.34-2.66	C+	
2.00-2.33	С	
1.80-1.99	C-	
1.60-1.79	D+	
1.30-1.59	D	
1.00-1.29	D-	1.40 and LOWER are in danger of failing!
NTY-0.99	F	You must attend SWAT on Monday!

^{*}In Parent Portal, the number entered will reflect the letter grade assigned here. However, only the letter grade should be considered since the score may fall anywhere in the range for that letter grade.

^{*}The letter grade is the only thing that truly matters. On transcripts and GPA, an A is an A whether it's a 95% or a 99.99%.